

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.2667/2004 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.58 OF 2004

PAVAN SACHDEVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 06/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.Sharan, A.S.G.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having heard learned counsel for the parties, the order dated 5th April
, 2004

is made absolute.

Hearing expedited. Liberty to the parties to mention.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master